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CHECK REGISTER - SINGLE LINE
AM P/R CHECK REGISTER-DECEMBER 2021

NAME-OF - PAYEE S  ISS-DT
HOLMAN, BILLY G C 12-15-2021
LAMBERT, LANDON P. C 12-15-2021
TREVINO, IESHA A C 12-15-2021
WHITE, MARK W C 12-15-2021
FORD, DANIEL R C 12-15-2021
HAIRGROVE|, ANTHONY R C 12-15-2021
PINION, RITA L. C 12-15-2021
SPEED, MISTY L. C 12-15-2021
TUNNELL, EVELYN V. C 12-15-2021
KOETTING, NEIL P C 12-15-2021
LOWRY, CHARLES T C 12-15-2021
FRANKS, DARLA R C 12-15-2021
GRADY, JOHN C 12-15-2021
HAYNES II, LEONARD D. C 12-15-2021
SAWYER, DAN O C 12-15-2021
BULLOCK, 'ZAN E C 12-15-2021
MASON, PAMELA S C 12-15-2021
MIDDLETON, KATHIE C 12-15-2021
WHITE, PATRICIA J C 12-15-2021
BRADDOCK, SHARON E C 12-15-2021
HOWARD, JOHN C C 12-15-2021
BRITTAIN, ANNETTE C 12-15-2021
CHRISTOPHER, KRYSTAL K C 12-15-2021
SMITH, WANDA C 12-15-2021
BLACKBURN, CHARLES E .C 12-15-2021
BOND, RANDY L C 12-15-2021
CHRISTOPHER, WESLEY K C 12-15-2021
GAYHARDT, DAVID A C 12-15-2021
LONGAN, JAY W C 12-15-2021
STEVENS, ' BRIAN R C 12-15-2021
MURRAY, DANNY L C 12-15-2021
BOGGESS, ; EUREDA L C 12-15-2021
HORN, JOAENEA D C 12-15-2021
PHILLIPS, CHERYL D C 12-15-2021
PHILLIPS! DEANA M C 12-15-2021
SILVA, CHANEL C C 12-15-2021
BRINSON,! TAMMY L C 12-15-2021
HODGES, KRISTA K C 12-15-2021
INMAN, LUKE M C 12-15-2021
MESSER, STUART M C 12-15-2021
MIXON, NATASHA K C 12-15-2021
MYERS, CATHY L C 12-15-2021
BUSH, STEVE D C 12-15-2021
HOLMAN, BILLY G C 12-30-2021
LAMBERT, LANDON P. C 12-30-2021
TREVINO, IESHA A C 12-30-2021
WHITE, MARK W C 12-30-2021
FORD, DANIEL R C 12-30-2021
HAIRGROVE, ANTHONY R C 12-30-2021
PINION, |RITA L. C 12-30-2021
SPEED, MISTY L. C 12-30-2021
TUNNELL) EVELYN V. C 12-30-2021
KOETTING, NEIL P C 12-30-2021
LOWRY, CHARLES T C 12-30-2021
FRANKS, DARLA R C 12-30-2021
GRADY, JOHN C 12-30-2021
HAYNES II, LEONARD D. C 12-30-2021
SAWYER, ,DAN O C 12-30-2021
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BULLOCK, ZAN E
MASON, PAMELA S

MIDDLETON

KATHIE

WHITE, PATRICIA J

BRADDOCK, |

SHARON E

HOWARD, JOHN C

BRITTAIN,

BLACKBURN;,

CHRISTOPHER, WESLEY K

GAYHARDT, |

| ANNETTE
CHRISTOPHER, KRYSTAL K
SMITH, WANDA

CHARLES E

DAVID A

LONGAN, JAY W
STEVENS, BRIAN R
MURRAY, DANNY L
BOGGESS, EUREDA L
HORN, JOAENEA D

PHILLIPS,
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CHERYL D
DEANA M

SILVA, CHANEL C
BRINSON, |TAMMY L
HODGES, KRISTA K
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CATHY L

BUSH, STEVE D
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01-04-2022
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ADULT PROBATION DEPT

CITY OF CLARENDON

COUNTY OF| CHILDRESS
JUVENILE PROBATION DEPT.

AFLAC i

GREENBELT| ELECTRIC

NATIONAL FAMILY LIFE INSURANCE
TAX PAYMENT REPORT WORKSHEET

TCDRS

. TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

VSP INSURANCE CO (CT)

CITY OF CLARENDON
CITY OF HEDLEY

WINDSTREAM
WINDSTREAM
WINDSTREAM

(UTILIITES)

(UTILITIES)

ACE PEST 'CONTROL LLC
AFFILIATED FOOD SERVICE

GREENLIGHT GAS

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC POWER
U.S. POSTAL SERVICE
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC POWER

ALLISON,BASS & ASSOCIATES LLP

AMA TECHTEL COMM-AMARILLO 3

AMY E TAYLOR

AQUA ONE

AT&T MOBILITY

(INS)

BOB JAY'S HEATING AC & PLUMBING INC
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC

CINTAS CORPORATION

CLARENDON ENTERPRISE
CLARENDON VOLUNTEER
COMPUTER, TRANSITION SERVICES INC

DALE A. RABE, JR.

DIVERSIFIED WASTE MANAGEMENT INC
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE
FIBER & BIOPOLYMER RESEARCH

FLOYD'S AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY LLC

GASCARD
GASCARD-SO

GENERAL OFFICE SUPPLY INC

GOODIN FUELS INC

GOVERNMENT FORMS & SUPPLIES
HEDLEY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

HERRING |{BANK
HERRING |BANK
HERRING |BANK

J.& W. LUMBER AND SUPPLY
JAMES AVERY RUSH IV MD PA
LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE

MASTERCARD

(S0) #1490
MAURITA'E MULANAX

MAYFIELD PAPER COMPANY

MIKE'S PHARMACY
NOLAN BYRON BURROW

NUTRIEN| AG SOLUTIONS
OFFICE DEPOT CREDIT PLAN

PAM MASON

|
1
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INSITU

HOoQOQQQOQOQQAQQQOOQOQNQOQOQOQOQOQOQOQOOQOOQOQOQN QOO0 0a000

CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0110
A{P CHECK REGISTER-DECEMBER 2021

|
NAME-OF - PAYEE

12-01-2021
12-01-2021
12-01-2021
12-01-2021
12-03-2021
12-03-2021
12-03-2021
12-03-2021
12-03-2021
12-03-2021
12-03-2021
12-03-2021
12-03-2021
12-03-2021
12-03-2021
12-06-2021
12-08-2021
12-08-2021
12-08-2021
12-08-2021
12-08-2021
12-08-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021

12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-13-2021

~ PAGE
PREPARER: 0004

13,

37,

600.
170.

90.
260.
171.
261.
178.
165.

58.

14.

1



01-04-2022
TIME:11:19 AM

|
i
i
i

CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0110

]
NAME-OF-PAYEE

PANHANDLE| REGIONAL PLANNING COMM
PAUL'S MORTUARY TRANSPORTATION
PERDUE, BRANDON, FIELDER, COLLINS &

" REBECCA SAGE SEAL

RICOH USA INC
RICOH USA INC (JAIL)

ROBERTSON! FUNERAL DIRECTORS
SIGNS PLUS

SPEEDS TIRE UNLIMITED

STACY L GRANT

TECHSHARE LOCAL GOVERNMENT CORP
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
WEST PAYMENT CENTER

WESTERN MARKETING INC
WHITTENBURG & STRANGE PC
WOOTWICKS PIT STOP

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
DONLEY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
CLARENDON INSURANCE AGENCY
TDSHS-VITAL STATISTICS UNIT-MC2096
HUTSON GALLAGER INC

TAX PAYMENT REPORT WORKSHEET
FOSTER & | LAMBERT, LLC

QUILL |

RICOH USA INC (JAIL)
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC POWER
TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINE

TEXAS SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAM-ERS
U.S. POSTAL SERVICE

WEST PAYMENT CENTER

WINDSTREAM

BEAVER VALLEY LOGISTICS LLC
BRIGHT NEWHOUSE III

CADEN W FARRIS

CHAUNCEY E HOMMEL JR

DONLEY COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS ASSN
DWIGHT HARDIN

GLENZIL WRIGHT

ISAAC LENZ

J WATT THOMPSON

JEREMY SAIN

JEROME MARTINEZ

JOYCE E |MCQUIEN

LESLIE PURCELL

MONA ONEY

RANDY BOND

SHANNON | BREWSTER

TAMRA BURNAM

J WALT THOMPSON

CHRIS FORD
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01-04-2022 CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0110 PAGE 3
TIME:11:19 AM AAP CHECK REGISTER-DECEMBER 2021 PREPARER: 0004

UN-POSTED CHECKS 0 0.00
CHECKS IssﬁED 21 6,488.15
CHECKS CAsﬁED 86 157,995.21
VOID CHECKS 1 128.50

108 ' 164,611.86

TOTAL




